

Email: - eomcnangal@gmail.com

Ph No.: - 01887 220586

ਦਵਤਰ ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ ਨੰਗਲ। (ਜਿਲਾ ਰੂਪਨਗਰ)

Municipal Council, Nangal (Distt Rupnagar)

No. 5232

Date 08-12 2022

SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Mr. Madan Lal, Sanitary Inspector from Municipal Council, Nangal inspected the Shivalik Model Sr. Sec. School Naya Nangal on 03- 12-2022 and found that the Shivalik Model Sr. Sec. School Naya Nangal has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/ State / U.T . Govt.

The above is valid for a period of one year

Sanitary Inspector Municipal Council Nangal

Signature with Seal

Name Madan Lal

Designation ... Son tory ... Waspector.

Name & Address of the Office/Department

To

Shivalik Model Sr. Sec. School Naya Nangal Affiliation No.1620001

> Shivalik Model Sr. Sec. School Naya Nangal, Distt. Ropar (Pb.)